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Nadia Adint 847-951-0120 847-587-6112 nadiadint@comcast.net

Diana Antlitz 847-223-7086 847-938-2332 BelgBC@aol.com Diana.Antlitz@abbott.com

Maggie Arseneau 815-675-1234 funnyfarmer@comcast.net

Loret Bartol 262-895-0030; cell 
262-716-8454

lbartol@wi.rr.com

Michelle Bate 815-578-1492; cell 
847-471-7827

mbate40@comcast.net

Joyce Beernink 847-366-6063 815-385-6210 x 146 jbeernink@dls.net

Jill Bochte 847-918-8623 frajil@att.net

Becky Brewer Russ Brewer 262-552-2864 262-694-6515 rbbrewer@aol.com

Joan Castell 815-337-8071 joancastell1029@gmail.com

Brenda Coffield Cell 219-688-6932 brenda.coffield@gmail.com

Donna Cordoba 847-740-0424 dmcordoba@yahoo.com

Jennifer Darois Robert Darois 262-770-7801 262-763-1224 jenhassett@aol.com jenniferhassett@us.nestle.com

Pam Delaney 815-455-1931 630-864-5646 kamragal@yahoo.com

Kristi DeLegge cell 847-341-8144 kristi_delegge@yahoo.com

Elizabeth Diehl 815-334-1581 815-347-3776 keeperesteemdallas@gmail.co
m

Lisa Doane 262-249-0664 cell 262-203-2413 blacktandog@hotmail.com

Sheila Doran 847-395-6799; cell 
847-521-0029

847-735-4069 sdoran14@comcast.net sheila.doran@brunswick.com

Pat Dunham 262-495-4182 prairiehill@hotmail.com

Monique Engemann Paul Engemann 815-363-5543; cell 
815-355-3645

loveisblueasb@gmail.com 
(Monique); 
unknownscout@sbcglobal.net 
(Paul)

monique.engemann@aonhewitt.co
m

Judy Forwe 847-566-0207 sheltiefam@comcast.net

Tina Gradowski 847-781-8721 312-770-2147 tgradowski@sbcglobal.net

Heather Green 847-362-0047 zephyr341@sbcglobal.net

Darlene Hansen 262-948-1038 d72hansen@wi.rr.com

Rosanne Hatcher-
Pientok

Anne Pientok 262-889-4742 262-843-4251 dogdoc02@hotmail.com

Julie Janke cell 262-903-1251 847-935-4382 jmjcockers@hughes.net julie.janke@abbvie.com

Nancy Jorgensen 847-856-6130; cell 
847-863-9099

847-735-4056 nancy.jorgensen@ymail.com nancy.jorgensen@brunswick.com

Kris Kamholz 815-459-6621 847-658-7787 kreddogs5@sbcglobal.net

Laura Kincaid 847-838-5267 oelamp@aol.com

Pam Kristoff 847-854-8377 Cell 847-494-1661 rottzmom@yahoo.com

Diane Kuby 847-362-8987 sheltiemixmax@yahoo.com

Lois Lamont 847-540-5696; cell 
847-845-1447

lois.lamont@sbcglobal.net

Tracey Lowe Michaela Low 262-862-7844 262-575-3392 clowe2059@hotmail.com

Nancy Marano 630-779-0077 snowfire19@netzero.com

Kathi McBride 815-206-0090 630-894-5000 sheepdogz@prodigy.net

Susan McFarlane 815-578-1723; cell 
847-567-6892

mcfarlanefamily4@yahoo.comsmcfarlane@foilettsoftware.com

Janis McKoski 847-356-8070 JMcKoski@aol.com

Beth Renee Menini 262-877-4203 847-308-4204 LBRBMD@YAHOO.COM
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Cindy Neltnor 815-301-1954 archerygal@mchsi.com

Andrea Nepras 262-537-4210; 
Cell 262-806-2189

anepras@yahoo.com

Martina Obenauf 815-675-6475; cell 
815-236-0657

aladyfarm@aol.com

Gregory Partykevich Joyce Partykevich 847-445-1782; cell 
847-445-1785

alliekansas123@yahoo.com

Jim Payne Judy Payne 224-610-0471 cell 815-315-7649  jh_payne@yahoo.com

Mary Ann Pecen 847-973-9284; cell 
847-849-0153

bossmagpun@sbcglobal.net

Scott Persky 815-363-9844 815-455-8729 spersky19@sbcglobal.net spersky@mchenry.edu

Gayle Pluta 815-675-1471 rosebudtk@mchsi.com

Sandra Rapey 224-588-6378 
Sandy

847-356-5400 sandy_keller@msn.com rapey@lindenhurstpd.org

Toni Reeves 815-337-8540 caltonir@gmail.com

Teresa Rizzo 262-248-1938; cell 
262-949-3189

triz47@yahoo.com

Mark Rusley 847-458-1961 847-658-7787 mrusley@aol.com

Diane Sanders 815-337-1510 jetkeenstat@yahoo.com

Lisa Schaitberger 262-308-6723 262-308-6723 cell Bogdogs@gmail.com

Larry Schuldt 815-477-0711; cell 
815-354-4223

847-838-1193 larry@nibs.co larry.schuldt@software.dell.com

Kelly Schumann Bob Schumann 847-546-4522; cell 
224-627-6514

847-932-7828 kcschu331@yahoo.com kschumann@stericycle.com

Linda Schwartz 847-516-0085 cell 630-398-2085 lschwartz@ameritech.net

Patricia Scott-Casey 847-949-1931 847-367-0350 patkoa@aol.com

Janet Smith Jeff Smith 815-653-2313 wildwolf4410@gmail.com

Charlotte Smith 847-202-9831 847-420-0264 barkcity@sbcglobal.net

Dawn Smith cell 847-533-4566 847-533-4566 ilovegrinch10@yahoo.com dawn.smith@unisourceworldwide.c
om

Joy Sonsalla Bill Quandt Joy cell  262-705-
4670; Bill cell 262-
620-2055

jcsonsalla@gmail.com

Elaine Stuby Jean-Claude 847-783-0603 estuby@yahoo.com

Jan Sund 815-568-9425 815-338-0800 sundown@mc.net

Roxanne Tapaninen 815-382-6216 815-759-1700 HNRTap@comcast.net

Robin Taylor Cell 773-750-5356 rstaylor10@gmail.com pawsandeffect.rst@gmail.com

Margaret Thiessen 815-337-2883; cell 
815-575-2883

mkthiessen@dls.net

Jan Thomas 262-877-3584 catsdogshogs@charter.net

Cathy Thrasher 847-223-9457; cell 
224-440-1057

847-548-2626 cathyt3883@yahoo.com

Mary VanderBloomen 847-973-1385; cell 
847-970-1540

labannie@sbcglobal.net

Shelley Ventura 847-223-2639; cell 
847-321-8382

847-247-5204 sventura@aldridge-electric.com

Shelly Weeks cell 262-215-9199 poodlenut@hotmail.com

Patti Jo Yuswak 815-355-3115 cell whtbc10@wi.rr.com
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